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XV Baltic States Masters Swimming Championship/Amber Cup
Riga, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 18 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
09.03.2025 - 10:00 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team

25 - 29 years

1. REINHOLDE Zane 96 Mitau Swim I 28.24 693 +0.68 7.00
2. PAUNINA Ieva 99 PK Riga 33.53 414 +0.71 2.00
3. KASINSKAJA Marija 97 Klaipedos PK 48.90 133 +1.16 -

30 - 34 years

1. LAMINA Linda 93 Ukraine 26.05 902 +0.75 10.00

35 - 39 years

1. DIRZIUVIENE Evelina 90 Klaipedos PK 28.68 670 +0.71 5.00
2. KOLOMIICHUK Tetiana 88 Ukraine 31.39 511 +0.91 -
3. ANSKAITIENE Vaiva 89 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 34.97 369 +0.81 1.00

40 - 44 years

1. RAZGUNE Ausra 83 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 27.87 813 +0.80 9.00
2. DUDA Katrina 84 Mitau Swim I 29.68 673 +0.91 6.00
3. GRUSLIENE Gabriele 85 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam II 47.79 161 +1.11 -

45 - 49 years

1. BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia 76 Ukraine 31.70 570 +0.67 -

50 - 54 years

1. SIRENKO Natalja 72 SK Delfins 37.43 345 +0.77 -

55 - 59 years

1. HRYTSIUK Olena 70 Ukraine 29.61 794 +0.72 8.00

60 - 64 years

1. CEKULE Daiga 61 Ventspils PK Octopus 48.57 202 +1.04 -

65 - 69 years

1. DUDA Ludmila 60 Mitau Swim II 1:02.62 102 +1.43 -
2. SPURITE Ludmila 58 Ventspils PK Octopus 1:07.23 82 +0.88 -

70 - 74 years

1. VATAZINA Irina 55 PK Kobras 55.92 163 +1.06 -

75 - 79 years

1. YLIENE Aleksandra 48 Kauno Takas I 53.15 262 +1.06 -

Open

1. LAMINA Linda 93 Ukraine 26.05 902 +0.75 10.00
2. RAZGUNE Ausra 83 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 27.87 813 +0.80 9.00
3. HRYTSIUK Olena 70 Ukraine 29.61 794 +0.72 8.00
4. REINHOLDE Zane 96 Mitau Swim I 28.24 693 +0.68 7.00
5. DUDA Katrina 84 Mitau Swim I 29.68 673 +0.91 6.00
6. DIRZIUVIENE Evelina 90 Klaipedos PK 28.68 670 +0.71 5.00
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XV Baltic States Masters Swimming Championship/Amber Cup
Riga, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 18, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team

7. BORYSHKEVYCH Nataliia 76 Ukraine 31.70 570 +0.67 -
8. KOLOMIICHUK Tetiana 88 Ukraine 31.39 511 +0.91 -
9. PAUNINA Ieva 99 PK Riga 33.53 414 +0.71 2.00

10. ANSKAITIENE Vaiva 89 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam I 34.97 369 +0.81 1.00
11. SIRENKO Natalja 72 SK Delfins 37.43 345 +0.77 -
12. YLIENE Aleksandra 48 Kauno Takas I 53.15 262 +1.06 -
13. CEKULE Daiga 61 Ventspils PK Octopus 48.57 202 +1.04 -
14. VATAZINA Irina 55 PK Kobras 55.92 163 +1.06 -
15. GRUSLIENE Gabriele 85 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam II 47.79 161 +1.11 -
16. KASINSKAJA Marija 97 Klaipedos PK 48.90 133 +1.16 -
17. DUDA Ludmila 60 Mitau Swim II 1:02.62 102 +1.43 -
18. SPURITE Ludmila 58 Ventspils PK Octopus 1:07.23 82 +0.88 -

EXH STRAUSA Una 03 PK Kobras 30.09 573 +0.62 -


